Weight Variations

GAW Tuesday, 20 August 2024

Box

Race# 1

1
4
6
8

Race# 2

1

a A~ DN

Race# 3

0o N o N

Race# 4

~ 0N

Race# 5

AW -

Greyhound
Maiden/Provincial 2/400

Andy Rose
Yanco Boy
Our Sheralee

Gator Raider

Grade 6/Provincial 2/400 (1)

Please Thanks
On Maddison
Commando Raid
Our Bella Rose
Detorri Fury

Money's On Me

Grade 6/Provincial 2/400 (2)

Bun Exhale
Scarlet Overkill
Our Chaser
Give Me Room
Allinga Alan
One Two Me

Grade 6/Provincial 2/400 (3)

Lost At Sea
Yvonne's Pick
Cherry Lane
West On Muffin
Thunder Rolls

Compton Serena

Grade 6/Provincial 2/400 (4)
Allinga Metro

Bella Mac

Rev Olive

As Charged

Forgotten Fury

Last

35.2

26.3
33.3

31.6
24.8
27.8
28.3
27.3
29.0

26.0
26.4
31.4
28.2
32.2
30.6

31.0
31.1
25.8
25.6
31.6
26.1

31.8
255
27.2
24.2

241

This

34.5
311
26.2
33.6

31.8
25.2
28.0
28.2
27.3
291

26.0
26.1
31.2
28.2
32.3
30.4

31.2
255
26.0
31.8
26.1

32.0
25.6
27.5
24.7

241

Variance

-0.1
0.3

0.2
0.4
0.2
-0.1
0.0
0.1

0.0
-0.3
-0.2
0.0
0.1
-0.2

0.1
0.1
-0.3
0.4
0.2
0.0

0.2
0.1
0.3
0.5
0.0
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GAW Tuesday, 20 August 2024

Box

Race# 6

a DN

Race# 7

N

o 0 b~ W

Race# 8

(2B N OV

Race# 9

o o DN

Greyhound
Bitter Fury

Toot Toot

Mixed 3/4/5/Provincial 2/400

Irene

Minty Box

Pink Confetti
Flying Foo Foo

Flora Colossus

Grade 5/Provincial 2/400

Rain On Me
Fawn Charger
Elegant Rosie
Mine Master
Sylvia's Song
Love My Key
Send It Sammy

Deep Purple

Grade 6/Provincial 2/531

Bang Bang Jack
Orson Surfer
Axel Coaster

Wait And See

Grade 5/Provincial 2/531

Zambora Blaze
Elegant Ritzy
Clips

Bun Volcano

Chewdini

Last

32.2
31.8

26.1
32.5
28.0
20.8
33.3

26.5
255
28.9
31.6
271
33.1
26.3
28.2

31.5
28.6
30.1
28.8

20.8
27.8
31.5
26.7
27.3

This
32.7
321

26.2
33.0
27.6
30.1
33.0

26.8
255
28.9
31.6
27.3
33.3
26.3
28.5

31.7
28.3
30.5
28.6

30.1
274
31.4
26.9
27.8

Variance

0.5
0.3

0.1
05
-0.4
0.3
0.3

0.3
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.2
0.2
0.0
0.3

0.2
-0.3
0.4
-0.2

0.3
-0.4
-0.1
0.2
0.5
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